List of companies and entities who participated in the Sakhalin Energy Oiled Wildlife Rescue Training
2006-2021

Company

2006

2008

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

| sakhalin Energy

2020

Exxon Neftegas Limited
Ecoshelf

Federal Service for Supervision of Natural Resources|
in the Sakhalin Region

Department for Veterinary and Phytosanitary
Supervision of the Rosselkhoznadzor for Primorsky
Krai and Sakhalin Region

Institute of Marine Geology and Geophysics, Far
Eastern Branch of the Russian Academy of
Sciences

Petrosakh

SakhBASU (Marine Rescue Service Sakhalin
Branch)

Boomerang Club

Sakhalin Zoo

State Budgetary Institution for Animal Disease
Control Station #1 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk)

State Budgetary Institution for Animal Disease
Control Station #7 (Korsakov)

State Budgetary Institution for Animal Disease
Control Station #4 (Makarov/Poronaysk)

Liceum #1 (school)

Island General Services

Environmental Company of Sakhalin

Sakhalin Center for emergency and rescue and
i operations (Ecospas)

CREO

Tomsk

Rosneft-Sakhalinmorneftegas

Gazprom Dobycha Shelf Yuzh

Gazprom Neft Sakhalin

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
Protection of Sakhalin Oblast
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Gazprom Neft

Gazprom geologorazvedka

Rosneft Shelf Artica

Lukoil

All-Russian Youth Forum "OstroVa"
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Number of trained people

22

58

70

28

39

Canceled due to COVID-19 restrictions

2019
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