List of companies and entities who participated in the Sakhalin Energy Oiled Wildlife Rescue Training 2006–2021

	Company	2006	2008	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014			2017	2018	2019	2020	2019
	Sakhalin Energy	*					*		*	*	*	*	*		
	Exxon Neftegas Limited		*	*							*		*		
	Ecoshelf	*	*	*								*	*	Ī	
	Federal Service for Supervision of Natural Resources in the Sakhalin Region	*									*				
	Department for Veterinary and Phytosanitary Supervision of the Rosselkhoznadzor for Primorsky Krai and Sakhalin Region	*									*				
	Institute of Marine Geology and Geophysics, Far Eastern Branch of the Russian Academy of Sciences	*													
	Petrosakh	*												Ī	
	SakhBASU (Marine Rescue Service Sakhalin Branch)	*													
	Boomerang Club	*	*											Ī	
	Sakhalin Zoo	*	*	*									*] S	
	State Budgetary Institution for Animal Disease Control Station #1 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk) State Budgetary Institution for Animal Disease Control Station #7 (Korsakov) State Budgetary Institution for Animal Disease Control Station #4 (MakaroviPoronaysk)	*	*								*		*	ID-19 restrictions	
	Liceum #1 (school)		*											COVID	
	Island General Services			*										Ö	
	Environmental Company of Sakhalin			*										5	
	Sakhalinneftegasservice				*							*	*	due	
	Sakhalin Center for emergency and rescue and environmental operations (Ecospas)					•	*	*			*		*	anceled	
	CREO													2	
	Gazpromtransgas Tomsk					*								ပိ	
	Rosneft-Sakhalinmorneftegas										*			Ī	
	Gazprom Dobycha Shelf Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk			1							*		*		
	Gazprom Neft Sakhalin										*			Ī	
	Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment Protection of Sakhalin Oblast										*		*		
· ·	ООО «Газпромнефть шельф»			1									*		
	Министерство лесного и охотничьего хозяйства Сахалинской области												*		
	Gazprom Neft												*	l	
	Gazprom geologorazvedka												*	l	
	Rosneft Shelf Artica												*	l	
	Lukoil												*	l	
	All-Russian Youth Forum "OstroVa"													l	
Количество обученных	Number of trained people	22	28	58	70	19	18	28	20	14	29	39	33		34